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Link do produktu: https://www.sklep.rai-bud.pl/zebatka-34-x-16z-12b2-p-5970.html

Zebatka 3/4" x 16z 12B2

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Zebatka 3/4" x 16z 12B2

YMIAR dp[mm]

YMIAR D2[mm]

YMIAR b1l[mm]

de
dp
D2z

b1 |
B2

109,90 zt
89,35 zt
Natychmiast
3/4 Z16 12B2

3/4 Z16 12B2
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